22
Type:
Catalog #:
Notes:
Area lighting
Hazlux® 3 Standard housing
Assembly guide
Complete luminaire consists of:

* Classification may varie upon light source and wattage. For details, see Thermal
     Performance Chart on P.40.
Catalog numbering system
-
24
Type:
Catalog #:
Notes:
Cone-Top
Pendant
HazVertor™
Adapter Ring
Flexible Pendant
Rigid Pendant
Ceiling and
Pendant Mount
25˚ Angle Stanchion
Straight Stanchion
Wall Mount
Low-Bay
Refractor
Refractor Glass
Cast Guard Wire Guard
Standard Dome
Heat-Resistant
Globe
Polymeric
Guard
30° Angle Reflector
Individual components
Area lighting
Hazlux® 3 Standard housing
Individual components (to be used with ballast housing)
Mounting Options*
PART NO. Description Conduit Hub Size
VP2 Rigid Pendant 3⁄4“
VP3 Rigid Pendant 1“
VA2 Cone-Top Pendant 3⁄4“
VA3 Cone-Top Pendant 1
VF2 Flexible Pendant 3⁄4“
VF3 Flexible Pendant 1“
VC2 Ceiling & Pendant Mount 3⁄4“
VC3 Ceiling & Pendant Mount 1“
VB2-VIB Wall Mount 3⁄4“
VB3-VIB Wall Mount 1“
VS4-VIB 25° Angle Stanchion 1-1⁄4”
VS5-VIB 25° Angle Stanchion 1-1⁄2”
VL4-VIB Straight Stanchion 1-1⁄4”
VL5-VIB Straight Stanchion 1-1⁄2”
HV1 HazVertor™ Adapter Ring N/A
* For stainless steel inserts, please add "SI" to part no. (ex: VA2SI)
Globes or Refractors*
PART NO. Description
VGT22 5-1⁄2“-dia. Heat-Resistant Globe (250W max.)
VRF22C2 12“-dia. IES Type II Refractor, 5-1⁄2“ thread
VRF22C5 12“-dia. IES Type V Refractor, 5-1⁄2“ thread
VR22CBDL Low-Bay Refractor with Plastic Lens
*For silicone coating, please add “TS” to part no. (ex: VGT22TS)
Guards
PART NO. Description
VGU22P Polymeric Guard for VGT22 Series Globe
VGU22 Cast Guard for VGT22 Series Globe
VGR48 Steel Wire Guard for All VRF Series 12“Refractors
Reflectors
PART NO. Description
VR22P Standard Dome Fiberglass-Reinforced Polyester
VRA22P
30° Angle Reflector Fiberglass-Reinforced